P08000097685

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400137477264

10/31/08--01001--001 **87.50

DEPACATANT OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

DECRETARY OF STAIL

A

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$70.00

\$78.75

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75	\$78.75	2 \$87.50
rining rec	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Mike. Hajjar Name	(Printed or typed)	
	7981 Apalaone	e Phuy Address	
	Tallahassee , Fl. City,	32311 State & Zip	<u></u>
	950 508 (d. Daytime 1) (1) Telephone number	<u> </u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORA		(D., C4)	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	r Chapter 621, F.S	s. (Protit)	
ARTICLE I NAME			FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	1 als and	60. Negard	D. 08 0CT 30 PM 2: 49
International ans	HULLHON aND	equipment	SECRETARY DE DE LE
•		V	SECRETARY OF STATE FALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF			a well of
The principal place of business/mailing 1981-Apalaonee Tallanassee, Fl.	g address is: 2KWY 32311		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation	n is organized is:		
Any and all lawful k	_		
AND ONE OF THE	Maricos		
ARTICLE IV SHARES		•	
The number of shares of stock is:			
1			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	ERS AND/OR L	DIRECTORS	
List name(a) address(as) and enegific	title(c):	<u> </u>	
) Mike Najiar DKI			
7981 Apalache Prac	1		
Mike Najjar 1981 Apalachee Phwc Tollahassee, Fl. 32311			
ARTICLE VI REGISTEREI) AGENT		
The name and Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable) of the re	egistered agent is:
nike Najjar			
7981 Apalather Phul Tallahassee 171. 32311			
			•
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATE The name and address of the Incorpo			
mike Hajjar	14101 15.		
7991 prolonge Philu		•	
7981 Apallacher Phwy Tailahassee, Fl. 32311			
*************	********	*******	********
Having been named as registered agent to a			
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	uppoiniment as registe	ereu ageni ana agree i	олен т ть сарасну 1 — 1
XIMI			10/30/08
Signature/Registered	Agent	 _	Date
Y 9001			10/30/08
Signature/Incorpora	ator	<u></u> -	Date